DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Height (mm)

Width

Depth (mm)

Right door width

Left door width

Glass thickness (mm)

Net weight (kg)

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep grooves.

POLARIS CORNER 99

[tem number: 1450030

42910276
7340669
7330027067254
Yes

EN14428,EN14527
Yes
ECO10491

1995
900
900
900
900

4/6
94,9

vy sy

Quality

s fypen>

Material and surface treatment
Surface treatment

Glass

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package width (m)

Package height(m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Anodized
Clear glass
Aluminum

0,940
0,430
1,940
100,900

Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using household vinegar warmed to
50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to remove grease stains.

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/showers/shower-cabins/polaris-sq-90x90-klarglas

