## Наға



## POLARIS CORNER 99

Item number: 1450030



## DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number	
NOBB	42910276
RSK	7340669
EAN	7330027067254
Stocked article	Yes
Standards and classifications	
EN standard	EN14428, EN14527
CE marked	Yes
ETIM	EC010491
Product dimensions and weight	
Height (mm)	1995
Width	900
Depth (mm)	900
Right door width	900
Left door width	900
Glass thickness (mm)	4/6
Net weight (kg)	94,9

Material and surface treatment	
Surface treatment	Anodized
Glass	Clear glass
Color	Aluminum
Packaging dimensions and weight	
Package width (m)	0,940
Package height(m)	0,430
Package depth(m)	1,940
Package weight(kg)	100,900

## CARE INSTRUCTIONS

To facilitate the cleaning of shower doors and shower walls, the showers have large smooth surfaces and profiles without deep grooves. Discolouration is removed using citric or tartaric acid, rinse thoroughly afterwards. Limescale stains are removed using household vinegar warmed to 50 degrees: Rub it in, let it act, rinse away. Repeat for tough stains. Use rubbing alcohol to remove grease stains.